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Anlage
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 58, 56281 Emmelshausen
info@tc-emmelshausen.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Andreas
T 015755893474 aneken7@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gunster, Tobias
T 015125361341 t.guenster@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schultz, Gerhard
T 06747-242 gschultl@rz-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Sebastian Junker; T 06747 8200

m 017684491021; sebastian.junker@web.de
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Reitz, Andreas

Lietz, Torsten

Strahnz, Axel

Stoffel, Roman
Konrath, Markus
Conrad, Alexander
Boos, Christian
Junker, Sebastian
Killmann-Lux, Andreas
Schneider, Sven

von Mezynski, Alexander
Schéfer, Thorsten
Neubauer, Frank
Graf, Patrik

Bernd, Volker

Melzer, Tobias
Francke, Jan

Riiffel, Frank

Hein, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18104068
17552493
17104192
18303797
17903332
17350751
17903262
18303708
17803284
18251754
17104202
17455873
17555698
17355138
17455869
17456045
17855735
16856697
17355691

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,1
LK15,5
LK17,5
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK20,5
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK23,2
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
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